
Fate and Persistence of Azadirachtin A Following
Applications to Mesocosms in a Small Forest Lake

D. G. Thompson, D. P. Kreutzweiser, B. Staznik, D. Chartrand, S. Capell

Canadian Forest Service, Great Lakes Forestry Centre, 1219 Queen Street East,
Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada, P6A 5M7

Received: 21 October 2001/Accepted: 6 March 2002

Correspondence to: D. G. Thompson

Bull. Environ. Contam. Toxicol. (2002) 69:250–256
© 2002 Springer-Verlag New York Inc.
DOI: 10.1007/s00128-002-0054-1 B

ul
le

ti
n

of Environmental
Contamination
and Toxicology

250



251



252



253



254



255



256


